
Production Co.
Fri Jul 02 Fri Jan 07 Don't Book
Sat Jul 03 Sat Jan 08 Yesteryear's Ken – 400
Fri Jul 09 Fri Jan 14
Sat Jul 10 Sat Jan 15
Fri Jul 16 Fri Jan 21
Sat Jul 17 Sat Jan 22
Fri Jul 23 Fri Jan 28
Sat Jul 24 Sat Jan 29 Optyx Trevor – 550
Fri Aug 06 Fri Feb 04 Don't book  -  Mike / Billy
Sat Aug 07 Sat Feb 05 Don't book  -  Mike / Billy
Fri Aug 13 Fri Feb 11 Rooter's Trevor – 400
Sat Aug 14 Sat Feb 12 BB -250
Fri Aug 20 Fri Feb 18
Sat Aug 21 Sat Feb 19
Fri Aug 27 Don't book  -  Billy Fri Feb 25
Sat Aug 28 Don't book  -  Billy Sat Feb 26
Fri Sep 03 Labor Day weekend Fri Mar 04
Sat Sep 04 Labor Day weekend Sat Mar 05 Champ's Vogel – 375
Fri Sep 10 Fri Mar 11 Don't book - Billy
Sat Sep 11 Sat Mar 12 Don't book - Billy
Fri Sep 17 Fri Mar 18 Don't book - Billy
Sat Sep 18 Sat Mar 19 Don't book - Billy
Fri Sep 24 Fri Mar 25 Rooter's Vogel – 350
Sat Sep 25 Sat Mar 26
Fri Oct 01 Don't book  -  Billy Fri Apr 01
Sat Oct 02 Don't book  -  Billy Sat Apr 02
Fri Oct 08 Don't Book  -  Dean Fri Apr 08
Sat Oct 09 Don't book  -  Dean Sat Apr 09 Yesteryear's Vogel – 350
Fri Oct 15 Fri Apr 15
Sat Oct 16 The Rock Shop Sat Apr 16 Back Bar - Janesville ???
Fri Oct 22 Fri Apr 22
Sat Oct 23 The Pitcher's Mound Sat Apr 23
Fri Oct 29 Don't book  -  Halloween Fri Apr 29
Sat Oct 30 Don't book  -  Halloween Sat Apr 30 Optyx or Champ's ??? Vogel – 400
Fri Nov 05 Fri May 06
Sat Nov 06 Don't book -Dean Sat May 07 Optyx or Champ's ???
Fri Nov 12 Rooter's Fri May 13 Don't book  -  Mike
Sat Nov 13 Don't book  -  Billy Sat May 14 Don't book  -  Mike
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Fri Nov 19 Fri May 20 Rooter Palooza Cherry Pie PA
Sat Nov 20 Don't book  -  Billy Sat May 21
Fri Nov 26 Don't book - Fri May 27 Memorial Day Weekend ………
Sat Nov 27 Thanksgiving Weekend Sat May 28 Don't book this year ?????
Fri Dec 03 Don't book  -  Dean Fri Jun 03 Yesteryear's Vogel – 350 ???
Sat Dec 04 Don't book  -  Billy Sat Jun 04 Don't book - Mike - Canada
Fri Dec 10 Fri Jun 10 Summer off ! ! !………
Sat Dec 11 Champ's  -  Sheboygan Sat Jun 11
Fri Dec 17 Don't book  -  Billy Fri Jun 17
Sat Dec 18 Don't book  -  Billy Sat Jun 18
Fri Dec 24 Don't book  -  Christmas Fri Jun 24
Sat Dec 25 Don't book  -  Christmas Sat Jun 25
Fri Dec 31 Don't book  -  New year's Eve Fri Jul 01
Sat Jan 01 Don't book  -  New Year's Day Sat Jul 02


